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OLS-Gold (8 Boote)

Pos. Segel
1 12187
12767
46
11911
12466
13042
13109
4927
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Gesamtwertung

Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3
Jette Burchard ASC 2 [3] 1
Ole Fynn Joachim SCE [5] 1 [4]
Maarten Grussing SSC 4 [5] 2
Anna Findersen ASC 3 2 [5]
Nele Nieboer WSCW 1 4 3
Jacob Caje Davideit WSGS [7] [6] [6]
Lena Eggers ASC

Jonn Daniel

OLS-Silber (17 Boote)

Pos. Segel
13006
10986
13027
7607
10640
11214
22
9386
6335
10284
4
7698
11654
9851
272
10931
55
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Anmerkungen

Skipper/Crew
Felix F6h

Bente Nieboer
Vincent Thomas
Marieke Alms
Terje Schlegel
Paul Sabel
Fabian Forck

Piet Lubas

Oke Reimer

Erik Siegmund
Kathrina Schlegel
Peer Miller Thomsen
Mats Detlefsen
Kjell Hansen
Emilia Schreiber
Finn Schwarz

Club
ASC
WSCW
SCE
ASC
SCE
SCE
HSVS
HSVS
HSVS
SCE
SCE
SCE
ASC
SCE
HSVS
SCE

Anouk Blickensdorfer HSVS

(1) Wertungssystem ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Zielwertungen in [Klammern] bezeichnen Streicher.
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Total
17,00
19,00
20,00
36,00
45,00
55,00
68,00
71,00
79,00
82,00
86,00
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